
Summary

CP06ZFLGB

REF: QWV83KTV

DATE: 06/07/2024

DEALER: Soldonmydrivecom Ltd

Vehicle History Check

HONDA CIVIC S I-DSI GREY, 2006

Major issues

Minor issues

All Clear

1 Mileage Reading

Mileage discrepancy flagged

1 Plate Change

Previous plate change

1 Taxi/PSV Check
Not Checked

1 Recall Check
Not Checked

 Finance

No finance agreement recorded

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-Offs (MIAFTR)
No write-off recorded

 Condition Alerts
No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

VRM CP06ZFL

VEHICLE HONDA CIVIC S I-DSI

ENGINE CC 1339 cc

ENGINE SIZE 1.4 Litres

FUEL PETROL

BODY 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

TRANSMISSION MANUAL

SEATS 5

COLOUR GREY

REG DATE 30/08/2006

VIN SHHFK17406U007306

ENGINE NO. L13A71007252

ENGINE CODE L13A7

POWER 81 BHP

VALVES 4

GEARS 6

0-60 MPH 14.6 seconds

TOP SPEED 106 MPH

LAST V5C 02/02/2024

DOORS 5

BODY HATCHBACK

BODY CLASS CAR

TYPE APPROVAL M1

WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY 485 Litres

REG CURRENT N/A

Finance

FINANCE No

LAST CHECKED ON 06/07/2024

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No
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Found 1  major issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY Yes

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

20/11/2023 95,050 Miles MOT

27/04/2023 86,000 Miles DVLA

11/04/2023 86,000 Miles DVLA

28/10/2022 84,638 Miles MOT

02/11/2021 82,841 Miles MOT

16/11/2020 79,871 Miles MOT

01/11/2019 78,481 Miles MOT

13/11/2018 75,916 Miles MOT

28/10/2017 71,497 Miles MOT

29/10/2016 69,139 Miles MOT

06/06/2016 67,840 Miles UK TRADE

16/11/2015 61,954 Miles MOT

21/11/2014 53,063 Miles MOT

30/08/2013 49,462 Miles MOT

01/09/2012 43,511 Miles MOT

31/08/2011 135,000 Miles DVLA

25/08/2011 35,682 Miles MOT

09/08/2010 27,600 Miles MOT

28/08/2009 19,336 Miles MOT

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked
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Found 1  minor issue

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS 5

AGE 17 years 10 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 7

LAST V5C 02/02/2024

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current 26/04/2023 N/A 1 year 2 months

5th 11/04/2023 26/04/2023 1 second

1st - 4th 30/08/2006 11/04/2023 16 years 7 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES Yes
REG START FINISH DURATION

CP06ZFL 13/08/2011 N/A 12 years 10 months

R11JST 10/05/2007 13/08/2011 4 years 3 months

CP06ZFL 30/08/2006 10/05/2007 8 months

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES No

CURRENT COLOUR GREY

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE No

IMPORTED No

IMPORTED NI No

IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A

ORIGIN UNITED KINGDOM

EXPORTED No

EXPORT DATE N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID Yes

MOT EXPIRY 20/11/2024

REG DATE 30/08/2006

FIRST MOT DUE 01/08/2009

Test Date 20/11/2023

Expiry Date 20/11/2024

Odometer 95,050 Miles

Test No. 819435984762

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Rear Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Minor N/A

#1 20/11/2023 Pass

Test Date 20/11/2023

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 95,050 Miles

Test No. 848775932245

Refusal Reason Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases (6.1.2 (a)). Nearside

Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no longer

prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii)). Front Windscreen

washer provides insufficient washer liquid (3.5 (a)). Rear Brake

disc in such a condition that it is seriously weakened (1.1.14

(a) (ii)). Nearside Front Direction indicator not working (4.4.1

(a) (ii)). Exhaust emissions likely to be affected by an exhaust

leak (8.2.1.1 (b)). Offside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint

dust cover no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii)).

Offside Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii)). Rear

Inner Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Advisory Offside Rear Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Minor N/A

#2 20/11/2023 Fail

Test Date 28/10/2022

Expiry Date 20/11/2023

Odometer 84,638 Miles

Test No. 728142338938

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Front Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously

reducing light output (4.1.4 (b))

Minor Offside Front Outer Track rod end ball joint dust cover

damaged or deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt

(2.1.3 (g) (i))

#3 28/10/2022 Pass

Test Date 02/11/2021

Expiry Date 20/11/2022

Odometer 82,841 Miles

Test No. 502986896582

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#4 02/11/2021 Pass

Test Date 16/11/2020

Expiry Date 20/11/2021

Odometer 79,871 Miles

Test No. 726627458386

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Headlamp has a product on the lens but not

seriously reducing light output (4.1.4 (b)). Nearside Front

Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously

reducing light output (4.1.4 (b))

Minor N/A

#5 16/11/2020 Pass

Test Date 01/11/2019

Expiry Date 20/11/2020

Odometer 78,481 Miles

Test No. 825975499910

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 01/11/2019 Pass
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Test Date 13/11/2018

Expiry Date 20/11/2019

Odometer 75,916 Miles

Test No. 120713865551

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#7 13/11/2018 Pass

Test Date 13/11/2018

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 75,916 Miles

Test No. 928927835586

Refusal Reason Offside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no

longer prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii)). Nearside

Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no longer

prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii))

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#8 13/11/2018 Fail

Test Date 28/10/2017

Expiry Date 20/11/2018

Odometer 71,497 Miles

Test No. 594901991306

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 28/10/2017 Pass

Test Date 29/10/2016

Expiry Date 20/11/2017

Odometer 69,139 Miles

Test No. 559544802251

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2). under tray

fitted at time of test. Child Seat fitted not allowing full

inspection of adult belt ()

Minor N/A

#10 29/10/2016 Pass

Test Date 16/11/2015

Expiry Date 20/11/2016

Odometer 61,954 Miles

Test No. 936420618850

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Shock absorber has a light misting of oil (2.7.3)

Minor N/A

#11 16/11/2015 Pass

Test Date 21/11/2014

Expiry Date 20/11/2015

Odometer 53,063 Miles

Test No. 899115324341

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). nearside rear brake

disc corroded and has been overheated. change asap.

Minor N/A

#12 21/11/2014 Pass

Test Date 30/08/2013

Expiry Date 31/08/2014

Odometer 49,462 Miles

Test No. 589482643287

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Minor N/A

#13 30/08/2013 Pass

Test Date 01/09/2012

Expiry Date 31/08/2013

Odometer 43,511 Miles

Test No. 146755842295

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#14 01/09/2012 Pass

Test Date 25/08/2011

Expiry Date 30/08/2012

Odometer 35,682 Miles

Test No. 207017031289

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#15 25/08/2011 Pass

Test Date 09/08/2010

Expiry Date 30/08/2011

Odometer 27,600 Miles

Test No. 871961020255

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#16 09/08/2010 Pass
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Test Date 28/08/2009

Expiry Date 30/08/2010

Odometer 19,336 Miles

Test No. 192230349234

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#17 28/08/2009 Pass

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID Yes

TAX EXPIRY 01/04/2025

SORN No

Valuation

Based On N/A

Trade Value £180.00

Forecourt Value £400.00

Private Value £330.00

BASIC VALUATION £180.00
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TOTAL PERIOD OR DISTANCE REMAINING PERIOD REMAINING DISTANCE

Whole Vehicle 36 Months / 90,000 Miles Expired Expired

Powertrain 36 Months / 90,000 Miles Expired Expired

Anti-Corrosion 36 Months / 90,000 Miles Expired Expired

Paint Unknown Expired Expired

Roadside Assistance Unknown Expired Expired

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £2,027

Road Tax * £190

Fuel £1,443

Insurance £394

9.4%

19.4%

71.2%

Band E

CO2 139 g/Km

12 Month £190

6 Month £104

Annual Cost Estimate £1,443

Based On 10,649 Annual Miles

Full Tank Cost £71.35

Full Tank Distance 527 Miles

Average Fuel Urban 31 MPG

Average Fuel Country 48 MPG

Average Fuel Combined 40 MPG

Group Rating 1-20 4

Group Rating 1-50 11

Annual Cost Estimate £394

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in

the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years

Warranty

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY Expired
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FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 06/07/2024 12:12, No Finance

06/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 06/07/2024 12:12, 5 Previous Keepers found

06/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 06/07/2024 12:12, No records found
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